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Questions

Problem of air pollution is common in settlement.

----------------- is made from food scraps and animal waste.

Inernatioal conference on climate change was held in Copenhagen in.

Labour force is engaged directly with agriculture.

The gas responsible for rise in the Earth's temperature.

The method of extracting minerals from grea depth is called.

By 2020 concentration of carbon dioxide had risen p to.

In Pakisan , oil exploraion process started in.

---------------- is used in making bleaching powder.

Liquid water turns into vapours by plant is called.

Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called.

------------ is the process where Ice directly conerts into water vapours.

Cultivation of crops and farming of cattle is called.

The landforms formaed in upper course of river.

Explored reservesof iron in Pakistan are appoximately more than million tons.
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Answers Choice

. Rural

Urban

. Both aand b
None of these

Sui gas
Biowater
Biogas
None

2005
2007
2008
2009

20.3%
37.4%
39.2%
40%

Sulphur dioxide
Hyrdrogen

Nitric oxide
Carbon di oxide.

Shaft Tunnel minning
. Saltn tunnel mining
Both aand b

None of these

40%
45%
48%
50%

1961 CE
1962 CE
1963 CE
1964 CE

Marble
Chromite
Gypsum
Lime Stone

. Transpiration
. Infiltration

. Sublimation
Runoff

Mono culture

. Polyculture

. Intercropping

None of these

Runoff

. Sublimation

. Condensation
Evaporation

Farming
Crops

. Agriculture
None of these

U shaped

.V shaped
X shaped
Z shaped

. 420
. 430
C. 440
D. 450



16

17

18

19

20

River is said to be " Gift for egpyt".

The cheapest water purification method is

Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.

Earth's warmest months was recorded in.

A town whee minerals andfuel may be extracted is called.

A

B
D
A
B
C

OW» UOW» UOWP

. Amazon
. Thames

. Indus
Filtration

. Distillation
. Chlorination

. Extensive
. Subsistence
. Intensive

. July 2019
. July 2020

July 2022
. Industirla town

. Resort
. Port city



