

Geography 7th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Problem of air pollution is common in settlement.	A. Rural B. Urban C. Both aand b D. None of these
2	is made from food scraps and animal waste.	A. Sui gas B. Biowater C. Biogas D. None
3	Inernatioal conference on climate change was held in Copenhagen in.	A. 2005 B. 2007 C. 2008 D. 2009
4	Labour force is engaged directly with agriculture.	A. 20.3% B. 37.4% C. 39.2% D. 40%
5	The gas responsible for rise in the Earth's temperature.	A. Sulphur dioxide B. Hyrdrogen C. Nitric oxide D. Carbon di oxide.
6	The method of extracting minerals from grea depth is called.	A. Shaft Tunnel minning B. Saltn tunnel mining C. Both a and b D. None of these
7	By 2020 concentration of carbon dioxide had risen p to.	A. 40% B. 45% C. 48% D. 50%
8	In Pakisan , oil exploraion process started in.	A. 1961 CE B. 1962 CE C. 1963 CE D. 1964 CE
9	is used in making bleaching powder.	A. Marble B. Chromite C. Gypsum D. Lime Stone
10	Liquid water turns into vapours by plant is called.	A. Transpiration B. Infiltration C. Sublimation D. Runoff
11	Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called.	A. Mono culture B. Polyculture C. Intercropping D. None of these
12	is the process where Ice directly conerts into water vapours.	A. Runoff B. Sublimation C. Condensation D. Evaporation
13	Cultivation of crops and farming of cattle is called.	A. Farming B. Crops C. Agriculture D. None of these
14	The landforms formaed in upper course of river.	A. U shaped B. V shaped C. X shaped D. Z shaped
15	Explored reservesof iron in Pakistan are appoximately more than million tons.	A. 420 B. 430 C. 440 D. 450

16	River is said to be " Gift for egpyt".	A. Amazon B. Thames C. Nile D. Indus
17	The cheapest water purification method is	A. FiltrationB. DistillationC. ChlorinationD. Boiling
18	Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.	A. Extensive B. Subsistence C. Plantation D. Intensive
19	Earth's warmest months was recorded in.	A. July 2019 B. July 2020 C. July 2021 D. July 2022
20	A town whee minerals andfuel may be extracted is called.	A. Industirla town B. Resort C. Port city D. Mining town